PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-28-100-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

41.25 FT
25 OLD PLAT N 142

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-27-85
1-23-67
6-15-84

12-11-97
10-8858°

3-22-99

SHAKRO WILBUR Z & DOLORES J

SHAKRO WILBUR E
RIFHIE, WAYNE H & ATMEE F
RIEHLE AIMEE F

RIEHLE WAYNE H SR & AIMEE F TRUSTEES

RIEHLE WAYNE H SR TRUSTEE
RIEHLE DOUGLAS K TRUSTEE
JOHNSON RICK W

2 TRS

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

NO SP

SP NO FEE
SP 120,000.




